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RE: 30 Camden Street, NW1 OLG - AIP from Camden Council

Michael,

 

We will commence the review this week. Paramesh as stated previously will be the TA and provide feedback

based on the review.

 

Regards,

 

Gandhi	Suppiah	BEng	(Hons),	MSc,	CEng,	MICE,	PE,	CMgr,	MCMI

Principal Technical Approvals Manager

Tel:      0207 126 4276 [Extension 64276]

Mob:    07713487322 (New mobile number)

Email: GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk

 

From: Michael Mullen [mailto:michael.mullen@quinnlondon.co.uk] 

Sent: 06 March 2017 12:50

To: Suppiah Gandhi

Cc: Shamarke Ahmed; Henry Kiviorg; Stephen Foley

Subject: Re: 30 Camden Street, NW1 OLG - AIP from Camden Council

 

Gandhi

 

Payment was released via cheque and sent on Friday.

 

Can you confirm receipt of payment and advise when process will commence.

 

Best
 

Michael 

From: Suppiah Gandhi <GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk>

Sent: 27 February 2017 09:19

To: Michael Mullen

Cc: Shamarke Ahmed; Henry Kiviorg; Stephen Foley

Subject: RE: 30 Camden Street, NW1 OLG - AIP from Camden Council

 

Suppiah Gandhi <GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk>

Mon 06/03/2017 16:21

To:Michael Mullen <michael.mullen@quinnlondon.co.uk>;

Cc:Shamarke Ahmed <shamarke.ahmed@quinnlondon.co.uk>; Henry Kiviorg <henry.kiviorg@quinnlondon.co.uk>; Stephen

Foley <stephen.foley@quinnlondon.co.uk>;

Importance: High
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Michael,

 

Can you please provide the details requested in the letter to allow finance to raise the invoice.

 

Regards,

 

Gandhi	Suppiah	BEng	(Hons),	MSc,	CEng,	MICE,	PE,	CMgr,	MCMI

Principal Technical Approvals Manager

Tel:      0207 126 4276 [Extension 64276]

Mob:    07713487322 (New mobile number)

Email: GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk

 

From: Michael Mullen [mailto:michael.mullen@quinnlondon.co.uk] 

Sent: 27 February 2017 09:14

To: Suppiah Gandhi

Cc: Shamarke Ahmed; Henry Kiviorg; Stephen Foley

Subject: Re: 30 Camden Street, NW1 OLG - AIP from Camden Council

 

​Gandhi
 

Further to the below - can you raise an invoice, our accounts require to raise payment.
 

Thanks
 

Michael

From: Suppiah Gandhi <GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk>

Sent: 21 February 2017 16:55

To: Michael Mullen

Cc: Henry Kiviorg; Warren Bragg; 30 Camden

Subject: RE: 30 Camden Street, NW1 OLG - AIP from Camden Council

 
Michael,

 

Please find attached letter with the relevant information to proceed with review and payment.

 

Regards,

 

Gandhi	Suppiah	BEng	(Hons),	MSc,	CEng,	MICE,	PE,	CMgr,	MCMI

Principal Technical Approvals Manager

Tel:      0207 126 4276 [Extension 64276]

Mob:    07713487322 (New mobile number)

Email: GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk

 

From: Michael Mullen [mailto:michael.mullen@quinnlondon.co.uk] 

Sent: 16 February 2017 12:49

To: Suppiah Gandhi

Cc: Henry Kiviorg; Warren Bragg; 30 Camden
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Subject: Fw: 30 Camden Street, NW1 OLG - AIP from Camden Council

 

Gandhi
 

Further to the below - please forward the relevant form ASAP for payment.
 

BR
 

Michael

From: Michael Mullen

Sent: 12 January 2017 13:27

To: GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk

Cc: Henry Kiviorg; Warren Bragg

Subject: Fw: 30 Camden Street, NW1 OLG - AIP from Camden Council

 
Gandhi

 
As discussed earlier, please have relevant form for payments etc sent across ASAP and we will action

to get this application moving.
 

We are hoping to commence groundworks mid Feb and would like to have this wrapped up to allow us
to move forward.
 

Best regards
 

Michael Mullen
077 1507 6733

From: Warren Bragg

Sent: 05 January 2017 09:50

To: Henry Kiviorg; Michael Mullen

Cc: Stephen Foley; 30 Camden

Subject: FW: 30 Camden Street - AIP from Camden Council

 

FYI TFL AIP notice.

 

Many Thanks,

 

Warren

 

From: Suppiah Gandhi [mailto:GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk] 

Sent: 05 January 2017 09:41

To: Warren Bragg <warren.bragg@quinnlondon.co.uk>

Cc: Structures Technical Approvals <StructuresTechnicalApproval@tfl.gov.uk>; 30 Camden

<30camden@quinnlondon.co.uk>

Subject: RE: 30 Camden Street - AIP from Camden Council
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Warren,

 

I will assign one of the TA’s in my team to carry out the review. He should be in touch with you next week.

 

Regards,

 

Gandhi	Suppiah	BEng	(Hons),	MSc,	CEng,	MICE,	PE,	CMgr,	MCMI

Principal Technical Approvals Manager

Tel:      0207 126 4276 [Extension 64276]

Mob:    07713487322 (New mobile number)

Email: GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk

 

From: Warren Bragg [mailto:warren.bragg@quinnlondon.co.uk] 

Sent: 04 January 2017 11:45

To: Suppiah Gandhi

Cc: Structures Technical Approvals; 30 Camden

Subject: RE: 30 Camden Street - AIP from Camden Council

 

Sorry.

 

Thought I’d attached this the first time.

 

Many Thanks,

 

Warren

 

From: Suppiah Gandhi [mailto:GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk] 

Sent: 04 January 2017 11:40

To: Warren Bragg <warren.bragg@quinnlondon.co.uk>

Cc: Structures Technical Approvals <StructuresTechnicalApproval@tfl.gov.uk>

Subject: RE: 30 Camden Street - AIP from Camden Council

 

Warren,

 

Can you please send through the AIP that was viewed by LBC.

 

If the footpath is TfL’s than the scheme will need to go through our road space management team and will

need assurance review from my team.

 

Regards,

 

Gandhi	Suppiah	BEng	(Hons),	MSc,	CEng,	MICE,	PE,	CMgr,	MCMI

Principal Technical Approvals Manager

Tel:      0207 126 4276 [Extension 64276]

Mob:    07713487322 (New mobile number)

Email: GandhiSuppiah@tfl.gov.uk

 

From: English Richard 
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Sent: 04 January 2017 11:25

To: Suppiah Gandhi

Subject: FW: 30 Camden Street - AIP from Camden Council

 

 

From: Structures Technical Approvals

Sent: 04 January 2017 11:24:45 (UTC) Dublin, Edinburgh, Lisbon, London

To: English Richard

Subject: FW: 30 Camden Street - AIP from Camden Council

 

From: Warren Bragg

Sent: 04 January 2017 11:24:02 (UTC) Dublin, Edinburgh, Lisbon, London

To: Structures Technical Approvals

Cc: Michael Mullen; 30 Camden

Subject: FW: 30 Camden Street - AIP from Camden Council

Good Morning,

 

We are a new development in Camden and we are working on building 14 new flats for LBC.

 

Our site is located on a TFL Red Route and so we would like you to take a look at the proposed. This AIP was

put together for LBC who then realised it would be a TFL issue due to the sites location.

 

This AIP has already been viewed by John Parker (email attached).

 

Any problems, queries or questions please don’t hesitate to contact me.

 

Many Thanks,

 

Warren Bragg

Assistant Project Manager

 

Dome House, 8 Hartley Avenue

Mill Hill, London, NW7 2HX

m  07889 537134

t    020 8238 1950 (Switchboard)

f    020 8238 1951

e   Warren.Bragg@quinnlondon.co.uk

w  www.quinnlondon.co.uk

company profile  Quinn London

 

mailto:Warren.Bragg@quinnlondon.co.uk
http://www.quinnlondon.co.uk/
http://issuu.com/quinn.london/docs/quinnlondon/1


3/17/2017 RE: 30 Camden Street, NW1 OLG - AIP from Camden Council - Michael Mullen

https://cas.cloudplatform1.com/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageItem&ItemID=AAMkADBlYTg1Mjg0LTAyMmEtNDQxZC05ZWNhLTQwOWU5ZjQ1OWE1… 6/6

 

 

 

Click here to report this email as SPAM.

 

***********************************************************************************
The contents of this e-mail and any attached files are confidential. If you have received this email in

error, please notify us immediately at postmaster@tfl.gov.uk and remove it from your system. If

received in error, please do not use, disseminate, forward, print or copy this email or its content.

Transport for London excludes any warranty and any liability as to the quality or accuracy of the

contents of this email and any attached files.

 
Transport for London is a statutory corporation whose principal office is at Windsor House, 42-50

Victoria Street, London, SW1H 0TL. Further information about Transport for London’s subsidiary

companies can be found on the following link: http://www.tfl.gov.uk/corporate/about-tfl/

 

Although TfL have scanned this email (including attachments) for viruses, recipients are advised to

carry out their own virus check before opening any attachments, as TfL accepts no liability for any loss,

or damage which may be caused by viruses.
***********************************************************************************
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